
LOT 298
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

WOOD RONALD L & JOY A
85224 SHINNECOCK HILLS DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0298-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

03/16/2021 NWA 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

410,994
11,947

127,500
550,441
316,087
234,354

HX HB 50,722
183,632
550,441

0

542,201

2702/1578 3/28/2024 WD Q I 02 600,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LIVELY THOMAS W & REB

WOOD RONALD L & JOY

2400/1095 9/30/2020 WD Q I 01 410,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUBIN MARK & LINDA

LIVELY THOMAS W & R

2025
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20007725 REPAIR/RRF 15,890 09/15/2020

2025HX Base Yr

85224 SHINNECOCK HILLS DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,082 112.2492 148.17 456,660 2004 2004 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2679

BAS 2,679 100 2004 2,679 357,252

FGR 579 55 2004 318 42,406

FOP 35 30 2004 10 1,334

FSP 187 40 2009 75 10,002

3,480 3,082 410,994

BAS=[YR=2004]   U3 L3  W9 FSP=[YR=2009]  W16 S14 E13 N11  U3
R3 $  L3 D3  S11 W13 N14 W22 S49 FGR=[YR=2004]  S20 E9 S1 E19
N1 FOP=[YR=2004]  E7 N5 W7 S5 $ N20 W28 $ E28 S15 E7 S6 E15
N67 $ .

BAS
2004

4.2
9

4.2

11

13

14

22

49

28

15

7

6

15

67

FSP
2009

16

14

13

11

4.2

FGR
2004

20

9
19

20

28

FOP
20047

5

7

5

1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,066.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2004 2004 3 83 3,539

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2004 2004 3 87 3,045

3 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 1,236.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2004 2004 3 32 3,955

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 160.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 88 1,408

11,947

1 000134 C RES POND 100 0003 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


